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  FOR CASH ACCOUNT: TM-2-DISB-0000-000-0000-00000-000000-                                              FOR:  Cleared and Uncleared

CHECK #   CHECK DATE TYPE    VENDOR NAME                                       UNCLEARED           CLEARED  BATCH  CLEAR DATE

   916670 02/03/2023 PRINTED 063109 ADN ADMINISTRATORS, INC                                        7,158.51      1 02/28/2023
   916671 02/03/2023 PRINTED 062844 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES,                                       2,787.21      1 02/28/2023
   916672 02/03/2023 PRINTED 011500 AMERICAN GAS & OIL INC                                         2,938.18      1 02/28/2023
   916673 02/03/2023 PRINTED 013500 AT & T LONG DISTANCE                                              21.15      1 02/28/2023
   916674 02/03/2023 PRINTED 013500 AT & T                                                         3,631.88      1 02/28/2023
   916675 02/03/2023 PRINTED 062503 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF                                     88,965.11      1 02/28/2023
   916676 02/03/2023 PRINTED 018600 PSAT/NMSQT                                                     1,620.00      1 02/28/2023
   916677 02/03/2023 PRINTED 019200 CONSUMERS ENERGY                                              21,391.94      1 02/28/2023
   916678 02/03/2023 PRINTED 019400 COOPERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL                                         150.00      1 02/28/2023
   916679 02/03/2023 PRINTED 062650 DEAN TRANSPORTATION INC                                       42,722.65      1 02/28/2023
   916680 02/03/2023 PRINTED 063113 GOODMAN FROST, PLLC                                               50.04      1 02/28/2023
   916681 02/03/2023 PRINTED 061185 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC                                       11,953.63      1 02/28/2023
   916682 02/03/2023 PRINTED 030600 KAMP OIL INC                                                     610.14      1 02/28/2023
   916683 02/03/2023 PRINTED 062325 RICHARD NAPIERKOWSKI                                           1,450.00      1 02/28/2023
   916684 02/03/2023 PRINTED 061298 GRAND VALLEY STATE UNIVER                                      1,500.00      1 02/28/2023
   916685 02/03/2023 PRINTED 028000 HOEKSTRA TRUCK EQUIPMENT                                         400.35      1 02/28/2023
   916686 02/03/2023 PRINTED 062866 HOWIES HOCKEY INC.                                               180.71      1 02/28/2023
   916687 02/03/2023 PRINTED 030000 JOSTENS INC                                                       27.28      1 02/28/2023
   916688 02/03/2023 PRINTED 061883 KENT CITY/CASNOVIA COMMUN                                        133.50      1 02/28/2023
   916689 02/03/2023 PRINTED 031000 K.C.C.S. EMPLOYEE SCHOLAR                                        232.50      1 02/28/2023
   916690 02/03/2023 PRINTED 033400 KENT INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL                                       5,381.10      1 02/28/2023
   916691 02/03/2023 PRINTED 036900 MEA FINANCIAL SERVICES                                            44.80      1 02/28/2023
   916692 02/03/2023 PRINTED 037800 MESSA                                                          8,826.04      1 02/28/2023
   916693 02/03/2023 PRINTED 039800 MODEL COVERALL SERVICE IN                                         64.80      1 02/28/2023
   916694 02/03/2023 PRINTED 062959 MOSS AUDIO CORPORATION                                           234.64      1 02/28/2023
   916695 02/03/2023 PRINTED 063090 NICHOLS PAPER & SUPPLY CO                                        286.26      1 02/28/2023
   916696 02/03/2023 PRINTED 042000 NORTHWEST KENT MECHANICAL                                      1,777.16      1 02/28/2023
   916697 02/03/2023 PRINTED 062273 OMNI CHEER                                                       617.55      1 02/28/2023
   916698 02/03/2023 PRINTED 077777 MARY WILSON                                                      347.52      1 02/28/2023
   916699 02/03/2023 PRINTED 061187 PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY INC                                        2,206.75      1 02/28/2023
   916700 02/03/2023 PRINTED 063059 PREMIER GRAPHICS LLC                                             118.31      1 02/28/2023
   916701 02/03/2023 PRINTED 062030 RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS                         200.00
   916702 02/03/2023 PRINTED 063142 THE READING LEAGUE, INC.                                         386.91      1 02/28/2023
   916703 02/03/2023 PRINTED 062063 REED CITY AREA PUBLIC SCH                                        200.00      1 02/28/2023
   916704 02/03/2023 PRINTED 047700 ROAD EQUIPMENT PARTS CENT                                         21.41      1 02/28/2023
   916705 02/03/2023 PRINTED 048100 ROGERS ATHLETIC                                                5,585.00      1 02/28/2023
   916706 02/03/2023 PRINTED 063152 DISTRIBUTED WEBSITE CORPO                                        175.90      1 02/28/2023
   916707 02/03/2023 PRINTED 062300 RUNYAN POTTERY SUPPLY                                          7,550.24      1 02/28/2023
   916708 02/03/2023 PRINTED 062820 SHERMAN BOWLING CENTER                                           260.00      1 02/28/2023
   916709 02/03/2023 PRINTED 063072 GARY LANE                                                        150.00      1 02/28/2023
   916710 02/03/2023 PRINTED 062376 SOULARD TECHNOLOGY ENTERP                                      1,350.00      1 02/28/2023
   916711 02/03/2023 PRINTED 056600 SUN LIFE FINANCIAL                                             2,535.39      1 02/28/2023
   916712 02/03/2023 PRINTED 061563 THUMB EDUCATIONAL SERVICE                                        350.70      1 02/28/2023
   916713 02/03/2023 PRINTED 061720 WEST MICHIGAN INVITATIONA                      100.00
   916714 02/03/2023 PRINTED 060300 XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES                                       2,702.00      1 02/28/2023
   916715 02/10/2023 PRINTED 062844 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES,                                       1,775.97      1 02/28/2023
   916716 02/10/2023 PRINTED 062998 JAMES A BELTZ                                  405.00
   916717 02/10/2023 PRINTED 062741 CTBOOK HOLDINGS LLC                                            1,829.28      1 02/28/2023
   916718 02/10/2023 PRINTED 063115 SCOTT FLEGEL                                                     678.30      1 02/28/2023
   916719 02/10/2023 PRINTED 063113 GOODMAN FROST, PLLC                                               50.04      1 02/28/2023
   916720 02/10/2023 PRINTED 062520 GUST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY                                      5,725.00      1 02/28/2023
   916721 02/10/2023 PRINTED 061883 KENT CITY/CASNOVIA COMMUN                                        133.50      1 02/28/2023
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   916722 02/10/2023 PRINTED 031000 K.C.C.S. EMPLOYEE SCHOLAR                      232.50
   916723 02/10/2023 PRINTED 032400 KENT COUNTY TREASURER DEP                                      7,128.93      1 02/28/2023
   916724 02/10/2023 PRINTED 033400 KENT INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL                                       5,521.52      1 02/28/2023
   916725 02/10/2023 PRINTED 062025 LAKEVIEW HIGH SCHOOL                                             175.00      1 02/28/2023
   916726 02/10/2023 PRINTED 061187 PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY INC                                        1,845.34      1 02/28/2023
   916727 02/10/2023 PRINTED 061563 THUMB EDUCATIONAL SERVICE                                        985.41      1 02/28/2023
   916728 02/24/2023 PRINTED 063154 A.W.E.T., INC.                               5,400.00
   916729 02/24/2023 PRINTED 062844 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES,                     1,965.93
   916730 02/24/2023 PRINTED 011500 AMERICAN GAS & OIL INC                                         7,896.20      1 02/28/2023
   916731 02/24/2023 PRINTED 013500 AT & T LONG DISTANCE                                              32.98      1 02/28/2023
   916732 02/24/2023 PRINTED 013500 AT & T                                                           571.38      1 02/28/2023
   916733 02/24/2023 PRINTED 013500 AT & T                                                         2,857.14      1 02/28/2023
   916734 02/24/2023 PRINTED 062503 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF                   87,239.01
   916735 02/24/2023 PRINTED 062777 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO                      337.47
   916736 02/24/2023 PRINTED 016400 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPL                                        235.00      1 02/28/2023
   916737 02/24/2023 PRINTED 017400 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER                                         9,360.00      1 02/28/2023
   916738 02/24/2023 PRINTED 019200 CONSUMERS ENERGY                            23,095.99
   916739 02/24/2023 PRINTED 062104 CENTRAL STATE ACTIVITIES                     1,000.00
   916740 02/24/2023 PRINTED 062650 DEAN TRANSPORTATION INC                      2,621.41
   916741 02/24/2023 PRINTED 022000 DTE  ENERGY                                 21,099.16
   916742 02/24/2023 PRINTED 063113 GOODMAN FROST, PLLC                                               50.04      1 02/28/2023
   916743 02/24/2023 PRINTED 028000 HOEKSTRA TRUCK EQUIPMENT                     1,886.30
   916744 02/24/2023 PRINTED 030200 CULLIGAN                                                         242.25      1 02/28/2023
   916745 02/24/2023 PRINTED 061883 KENT CITY/CASNOVIA COMMUN                                        133.50      1 02/28/2023
   916746 02/24/2023 PRINTED 031000 K.C.C.S. EMPLOYEE SCHOLAR                      232.50
   916747 02/24/2023 PRINTED 032400 KENT COUNTY TREASURER - P                      406.56
   916748 02/24/2023 PRINTED 032600 KENT EQUIPMENT INC                                               414.66      1 02/28/2023
   916749 02/24/2023 PRINTED 033400 KENT INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL                                      80,659.91      1 02/28/2023
   916750 02/24/2023 PRINTED 062975 MANAGEDWAY                                   1,165.00
   916751 02/24/2023 PRINTED 036900 MEA FINANCIAL SERVICES                          44.80
   916752 02/24/2023 PRINTED 037800 MESSA                                                          8,897.84      1 02/28/2023
   916753 02/24/2023 PRINTED 062470 COLLABORATIVE COACHING &                                       7,350.00      1 02/28/2023
   916754 02/24/2023 PRINTED 039800 MODEL COVERALL SERVICE IN                       64.92
   916755 02/24/2023 PRINTED 063090 NICHOLS PAPER & SUPPLY CO                      448.49
   916756 02/24/2023 PRINTED 042000 NORTHWEST KENT MECHANICAL                                      9,911.75      1 02/28/2023
   916757 02/24/2023 PRINTED 063125 PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES,                                      5,546.00      1 02/28/2023
   916758 02/24/2023 PRINTED 063108 MARK AND TARA OBERG                            500.00
   916759 02/24/2023 PRINTED 077777 PAM NORTON                                      50.00
   916760 02/24/2023 PRINTED 077777 PAUL SLAUTER                                                      85.00      1 02/28/2023
   916761 02/24/2023 PRINTED 062286 QUADIENT LEASING USA, INC                      236.85
   916762 02/24/2023 PRINTED 047700 ROAD EQUIPMENT PARTS CENT                                        164.76      1 02/28/2023
   916763 02/24/2023 PRINTED 048400 BIO-SERV CORP                                  178.00
   916764 02/24/2023 PRINTED 062300 RUNYAN POTTERY SUPPLY                        6,286.80
   916765 02/24/2023 PRINTED 049100 SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORPOR                    7,994.00
   916766 02/24/2023 PRINTED 062089 SNA SPORTS GRPOP, LLC                                            678.00      1 02/28/2023
   916767 02/24/2023 PRINTED 062210 S & N ENTERPRISES                            2,200.00
   916768 02/24/2023 PRINTED 062835 SPARTA VILLAGE ACE HARDWA                                        183.66      1 02/28/2023
   916769 02/24/2023 PRINTED 063122 STONECREEK INTERIOR SYSTE                                     12,977.28      1 02/28/2023
   916770 02/24/2023 PRINTED 056600 SUN LIFE FINANCIAL                           2,907.65
   916771 02/24/2023 PRINTED 058600 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF MICHI                    1,563.88
   916772 02/24/2023 PRINTED 060300 XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES                                         450.00      1 02/28/2023
   916773 02/24/2023 PRINTED 063155 HASTY AWARDS                                                     701.73      1 02/28/2023
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                           104 CHECKS          CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL              169,862.22        404,344.63
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                                                                               UNCLEARED           CLEARED

                           104 CHECKS          FINAL TOTAL                     169,862.22        404,344.63

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Danyle R. Bowers **                                         


